
Habibganj -  Jabalpur Jan Shatabdi Special/02061 - COVR - WCR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to JBP/Jabalpur 

5h 15m - 330 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 17:40 5 1 0 78 WCR
2 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
18:32 18:34 2m 2 1 68 42 303 WCR

3 ET Itarsi Junction 19:00 19:15 15m 3 1 86 76 329 WCR
4 PPI Pipariya 20:08 20:10 2m 1 1 153 87 335 WCR
5 GAR Gadarwara 20:44 20:45 1m 1 1 202 95 353 WCR
6 KY Kareli 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 231 73 358 WCR
7 NU Narsinghpur 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 246 78 364 WCR
8 SRID Shridham 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 278 62 372 WCR
9 MML Madan Mahal 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 327 10 397 WCR
10 JBP Jabalpur 22:55 2 1 330 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (20:09)

Apr 26 2024 (20:09)

1

1


